

## AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR APPOINTMENT CERTIFICATE UNDER Team Pro PRODUCTS

We, Team Pro hereby Confirm that the Company

AL-Ameed CO – Iraq, Basrah Branch office

Has been appointed as an Authorized Distributor for products manufactured by Team Pro under the brand Team Pro.

This authorization is related to the territory of South Iraq- Basrah Area and is valid until the 31 December 2017.

Iraq-Erbil, 08/02/2017

w



شركة ذات مسؤولية محتودة، تأسست بموجب القانون رقم ٢ لسنة ١٩٨٦ ووفقاً للائحة التنفيذية رقم ١ تحت رقم ١٩٧٦ . Formed pursuant to Law No 2 of year 1986 implementing Regulation No 1 of year 1999 with limited liability sub- No 109736 JEBEL ALI - DUBAI / E-mail: info@team-pro.info